Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
White 1445-1500 8/16/2012 14:45
Practice started at 14:44:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.846 +1.486 14:52:11.422 3 1:04.708 +0.371 14:50:38.063
(-2?-) - 7927844 - 6 1:03.360 14:53:14.782 4 1:05.678 +1.341 14:51:43.741
1 59.896 14:48:19.858 7 1:13.995 +10.635 14:54:28.777 5 1:04.486 +0.149 14:52:48.227
2 1:01.432 +1.536 14:49:21.290 6 1:04.624 +0.287 14:53:52.851
3 1:01.447 +1.551 14:50:22.737 (17) Kim R's Jensen 7 1:04.722 +0.385 14:54:57.573
4 59.983 +0.087 14:51:22.720 1 1:03.587 14:47:30.500 8 1:05.296 +0.959 14:56:02.869
5 1:00.425 +0.529 14:52:23.145 2 1:04.335 +0.748 14:48:34.835
6 1:00.017 +0.121 14:53:23.162 3 1:04.972 +1.385 14:49:39.807 (22a) Preben Lind
7 1:10.267 +10.371 14:54:33.429 4 1:03.731 +0.144 14:50:43.538 1 1:05.296 +0.816 14:49:43.151
8 59.924 +0.028 14:55:33.353 2 1:05.580 +1.100 14:50:48.731
(121) Marcus Ald,n 3 1:05.595 +1.115 14:51:54.326
(59b) Alex Schacht 1 1:04.988 +1.318 14:47:56.332 4 1:04.929 +0.449 14:52:59.255
1 1:01.280 +0.783 14:47:28.321 2 1:04.274 +0.604 14:49:00.606 5 1:04.765 +0.285 14:54:04.020
2 1:01.037 +0.540 14:48:29.358 3 1:05.863 +2.193 14:50:06.469 6 1:05.528 +1.048 14:55:09.548
3 1:00.497 14:49:29.855 4 1:04.473 +0.803 14:51:10.942 7 1:04.480 14:56:14.028
4 1:01.544 +1.047 14:50:31.399 5 1:03.670 14:52:14.612
5 1:01.504 +1.007 14:51:32.903 6 1:05.074 +1.404 14:53:19.686 (11b) john andersson
6 1:01.067 +0.570 14:52:33.970 7 1:03.922 +0.252 14:54:23.608 1 1:06.216 +1.733 14:47:33.244
7 1:00.832 +0.335 14:53:34.802 8 1:05.021 +1.351 14:55:28.629 2 1:06.024 +1.541 14:48:39.268
8 1:01.221 +0.724 14:54:36.023 3 1:06.951 +2.468 14:49:46.219
9 1:02.003 +1.506 14:55:38.026 (28a) Michael Poulsen 4 1:05.944 +1.461 14:50:52.163
1 1:06.259 +2.418 14:48:49.428 5 1:05.440 +0.957 14:51:57.603
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen 2 1:05.743 +1.902 14:49:55.171 6 1:04.483 14:53:02.086
1 1:02.618 +0.770 14:48:10.041 3 1:05.284 +1.443 14:51:00.455 7 1:05.036 +0.553 14:54:07.122
2 1:01.848 14:49:11.889 4 1:04.914 +1.073 14:52:05.369 8 1:18.605 +14.122 14:55:25.727
3 1:01.941 +0.093 14:50:13.830 5 1:04.645 +0.804 14:53:10.014
4 1:01.982 +0.134 14:51:15.812 6 1:04.407 +0.566 14:54:14.421 (131) Jonas Dalager
7 1:04.123 +0.282 14:55:18.544 1 1:05.874 +1.352 14:47:37.514
(25) Bonny Laursen 8 1:03.841 14:56:22.385 2 1:05.632 +1.110 14:48:43.146
1 1:03.343 +1.173 14:49:28.403 3 1:05.230 +0.708 14:49:48.376
2 1:02.954 +0.784 14:50:31.357 (953) Arne Andersson 4 1:05.335 +0.813 14:50:53.711
3 1:03.151 +0.981 14:51:34.508 1 1:38.891 +34.884 14:46:32.104 5 1:04.697 +0.175 14:51:58.408
4 1:04.419 +2.249 14:52:38.927 2 1:05.678 +1.671 14:47:37.782 6 1:04.964 +0.442 14:53:03.372
5 1:02.170 14:53:41.097 3 1:05.708 +1.701 14:48:43.490 7 1:04.522 14:54:07.894
6 1:02.639 +0.469 14:54:43.736 4 1:04.458 +0.451 14:49:47.948 8 1:04.939 +0.417 14:55:12.833
7 1:02.420 +0.250 14:55:46.156 5 1:04.684 +0.677 14:50:52.632 9 1:05.382 +0.860 14:56:18.215
6 1:04.007 14:51:56.639
(58b) Michael M?ller Pedersen 7 1:04.149 +0.142 14:53:00.788 (4a) Jens Rasmussen
1 1:05.297 +2.100 14:47:52.245 8 1:04.468 +0.461 14:54:05.256 1 1:06.531 +1.782 14:49:22.936
2 1:04.006 +0.809 14:48:56.251 9 1:04.571 +0.564 14:55:09.827 2 1:06.492 +1.743 14:50:29.428
3 1:05.936 +2.739 14:50:02.187 10 1:04.391 +0.384 14:56:14.218 3 1:04.749 14:51:34.177
4 1:04.464 +1.267 14:51:06.651 4 1:14.867 +10.118 14:52:49.044
5 1:05.754 +2.557 14:52:12.405 (266) Chris Herluf Carlsen 5 2:10.430 +1:05.681 14:54:59.474
6 1:03.197 14:53:15.602 1 1:06.120 +1.996 14:47:49.876 6 1:04.898 +0.149 14:56:04.372
7 1:03.511 +0.314 14:54:19.113 2 1:04.540 +0.416 14:48:54.416
8 1:14.023 +10.826 14:55:33.136 3 1:04.169 +0.045 14:49:58.585 (54b) Michael Boss
4 1:04.124 14:51:02.709 1 1:06.578 +1.581 14:50:01.791
(19a) mike kristiansen 5 1:04.553 +0.429 14:52:07.262 2 1:06.657 +1.660 14:51:08.448
1 1:04.016 +0.771 14:47:29.832 6 1:13.426 +9.302 14:53:20.688 3 1:05.747 +0.750 14:52:14.195
1:05.003 +1.758 14:48:34.835 4 1:05.920 +0.923 14:53:20.115
3 1:05.193 +1.948 14:49:40.028 (52) Alex Lind 5 1:04.997 14:54:25.112
4 1:04.479 +1.234 14:50:44.507 1 1:05.687 +1.443 14:47:37.097 6 1:05.271 +0.274 14:55:30.383
5 1:05.328 +2.083 14:51:49.835 2 1:04.896 +0.652 14:48:41.993
6 1:03.245 14:52:53.080 3 1:04.778 +0.534 14:49:46.771 (182) Jeppe Olesen
7 1:13.537 +10.292 14:54:06.617 4 1:05.160 +0.916 14:50:51.931 1 1:06.922 +1.784 14:48:10.688
5 1:04.244 14:51:56.175 2 1:05.822 +0.684 14:49:16.510
(13) Ren, Prang 6 1:04.287 +0.043 14:53:00.462 3 1:06.886 +1.748 14:50:23.396
1 1:03.735 +0.375 14:47:53.538 4 1:05.138 14:51:28.534
2 1:04.459 +1.099 14:48:57.997 (94a) Felix Valentin 5 1:06.367 +1.229 14:52:34.901
3 1:04.118 +0.758 14:50:02.115 1 1:04.911 +0.574 14:48:29.018 6 1:05.950 +0.812 14:53:40.851
4 1:04.461 +1.101 14:51:06.576 2 1:04.337 14:49:33.355 7 1:06.153 +1.015 14:54:47.004
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
White 1445-1500 8/16/2012 14:45
Practice started at 14:44:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.073 +1.935 14:55:54.077 5 1:07.860 +0.218 14:52:23.560
6 1:07.642 14:53:31.202
(62) Claes Grane 7 1:17.955 +10.313 14:54:49.157
1 1:06.772 +1.400 14:47:46.260
2 1:08.082 +2.710 14:48:54.342 (196a) Viktor Osberg
3 1:05.988 +0.616 14:50:00.330 1 1:08.749 14:50:30.795
4 1:05.843 +0.471 14:51:06.173 2 2:44.735 +1:35.986 14:53:15.530
5 1:06.138 +0.766 14:52:12.311
6 1:05.372 14:53:17.683
7 1:05.495 +0.123 14:54:23.178
8 1:05.424 +0.052 14:55:28.602
(94b) Heini Guttesen
1 1:05.620 14:48:42.703
(40) Tomas Andersson
1 1:07.734 +1.436 14:48:17.358
2 1:06.789 +0.491 14:49:24.147
3 1:07.229 +0.931 14:50:31.376
4 1:07.184 +0.886 14:51:38.560
5 1:06.298 14:52:44.858
6 1:06.970 +0.672 14:53:51.828
7 1:07.363 +1.065 14:54:59.191
8 1:06.716 +0.418 14:56:05.907
(59a) Lars Karlsson
1 1:07.942 +1.108 14:47:52.151
2 1:06.834 14:48:58.985
3 1:07.390 +0.556 14:50:06.375
4 1:06.984 +0.150 14:51:13.359
5 1:28.507 +21.673 14:52:41.866
(1a) Chris Hald
1 1:10.236 +3.366 14:48:38.434
2 1:08.317 +1.447 14:49:46.751
3 1:08.082 +1.212 14:50:54.833
4 1:07.259 +0.389 14:52:02.092
5 1:07.910 +1.040 14:53:10.002
6 1:07.579 +0.709 14:54:17.581
7 1:06.870 14:55:24.451
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:09.846 +2.703 14:51:33.377
2 1:07.821 +0.678 14:52:41.198
3 1:08.389 +1.246 14:53:49.587
4 1:07.143 14:54:56.730
5 1:07.530 +0.387 14:56:04.260
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:08.677 +1.098 14:50:37.511
2 1:07.772 +0.193 14:51:45.283
3 1:07.579 14:52:52.862
4 1:08.358 +0.779 14:54:01.220
5 1:08.075 +0.496 14:55:09.295
6 1:08.730 +1.151 14:56:18.025
(6) Frank Hansen
1 1:08.346 +0.704 14:47:51.937
2 1:08.358 +0.716 14:49:00.295
3 1:07.751 +0.109 14:50:08.046
4 1:07.654 +0.012 14:51:15.700
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 8/16/2012 15:16:06
Page 2/2



